Staff Commute Modes Champlain Weighted

Employees Students

STARS categories (%) (%)
Single-occupancy

vehicle 52.04 453
Walk, cycle, or other 12.50 311
Vanpool or carpool 8.83 13.0
Public transport or c: 12.51 12.9
Motorcycle, motorize 1.25 1.0
Distance education / 7.29

total more

sustainable

commuting option 42.37 57.9

Frequenc Valid Cumulativ
y Percent | Percent |e Percent
Valid Drive alone in a car, truck, van or SUV 85 59.3 59.3 59.3
Carpool and/or vanpool with others going to work 1 1.0 1.0 60.3
Get dropped off by a friend or family (the driver 5 3.7 3.7 64.0
continues on elsewhere)
Motorcycle or Vespa-like scooter 1 1.0 1.0 65.0
Walk or wheelchair 11 7.4 7.4 724
Bike 13 9.1 9.1 81.5
Public Bus 10 6.9 6.9 88.4
Campus shuttle 2.7 2.7 91.1
Telework 9 6.1 6.1 97.3
[Insert text from Other] 2.7 2.7 100.0
Total 144 100.0 100.0
Faculty Commute Modes Champlain Weighted
Frequenc Valid Cumulativ
y Percent | Percent |e Percent
Valid Drive alone in a car, truck, van or SUV 21 44.8 44.8 44.8
Carpool and/or vanpool with others going to work 1 1.5 1.5 46.3
Get dropped off by a friend or family (the driver 5 11.5 11.5 57.8
continues on elsewhere)
Motorcycle or Vespa-like scooter 1 1.5 1.5 59.3
Walk or wheelchair 3 6.9 6.9 66.2
Bike 1 1.5 1.5 67.7
Public Bus 4 8.4 8.4 76.2
Campus shuttle 3 6.9 6.9 83.1
Telework 4 8.4 8.4 91.6
[Insert text from Other] 4 8.4 8.4 100.0
Total 46 100.0 100.0




Off Campus Students Commute Modes Champlain Weighted

Frequenc Valid Cumulativ
y Percent | Percent |e Percent
Valid Drive alone in a car, truck, van or SUV 43 45.3 453 453
Carpool and/or vanpool with others going to 5 5.3 5.3 50.6
campus
Get dropped off by a friend or family (the driver 4 4.5 4.5 55.1
continues on elsewhere)
Motorcycle or Vespa-like scooter 1 1.0 1.0 56.0
Walk or wheelchair 28 29.0 29.0 85.0
Bicycle 21 21 87.1
Public bus 8.7 8.7 95.7
Campus shuttle 4.3 4.3 100.0
Total 95 100.0 100.0




